Registered Document No 23793, in Book No 

1, Volume No 16416,  at pages No 1 to 52, 

dated 07/12/2020 

9. Nature of Owner’s interests in land 

: Leasehold 

10. If owner’s interests in land are 

‘Leasehold’, date when owner’s lease will 

expire 

: 03.12.2110 (Third December Two Thousand 

One Hundred Ten) 

11. Permissible usage of land 

: Commercial 

12. Whether there will be single project or 

multiple projects on land 

:  Multiple. Building will be constructed in Phases 

(Floor-Wise) having different RERA Registration. 

Though there will be common building plans for